Our charity partner for this Ramadan
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(Fasting ends)
Isha
(Taraweeh)

2 Bos&)bel Street,
LLondon:NW8 8PS

Mon |1 Mar 620 12:16 3:17 0 4l
Tue 12Mar 441 618  12:15 3:18 604 7: Vit g, o) o,

Wed I3 Mar 4:38  6:15  12:15  3:19  6:06 NN SR it v

Thu 14 Mar 4:36  6:13  12:15 3:20 6:07 7: ftar Dua
Fri I5Mar 434 611 1214 321 609 T: 59 e 5yl iy b s RS
Sat 16 Mar  4:32 609 12:14 322 &1l 732 % oL TRE L
Sun |7 Mar  4:29 6:06 12:14 3:24  6:12 / lzzmers[te z;;;nlesct:ﬁﬁﬁr;a::;agﬁtwexd

Mon 18 Mar  4:27 6:04 12:14 3:25 6:14

Tue 19 Mar  4:25 6:02 12:13  3:26 6:16

Wed 20 Mar 423 5:59  12:13 327 6:18

Thu 21 Mar  4:21 5:57 12:13  3:28 6:19 Z i
Fri22Mar 420 5:55  12:12 329 621 7T: ‘}; ll:f:iﬁl:iff

LONDON W2 1E)

Sat 23Mar 4:18  5:53 12:12 - 330 623 742 et

Sun24 Mar 415 550 12:12 3:31 624 743 & New ALMADlNA
Mon 25 Mar 4:13 5:48 12:11 3:32 6:26 4 Halal Butchers & Groceries

! 57 Church Street

Tue26 Mar 4:12 546  12:11  3:33 6:28 : London NW8 SEU 020 7723 3475
Wed 27 Mar 4:09  5:43 12:11  3:33 6:29 : | SUPERMARKET
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OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
OPENING HOURS

Thu 28 Mar 4:08 5:4] 12:11 3:34 6:31 H i S i n bad

Fri29 Mar  4:06 5:39 12:10 3:35 633 7:50 & 554 EDGIARE ROAD. 2 1E3

020 7724 8884
Sat 30 Mar 4:04 5:37 12:10 3:36 6:34 —_—

Sun 31 Mar  5:02 6:34 1:10 4:37 7:36

Mon | Apr  5:00 632 1:09  4:38 7:38

Tue2Apr 458 630  1:09  4:39 7:39  8:56 1 [Tt

Wed 3 Apr 4:56  6:28 1:09 4:40 7:4| 3 f>\ 0207 4 557
Thu4Apr 453 625 1:08 441 7:43 8 \' — P

Fri 5 Apr 4:51 6:23 1:08 4:42 744 : SHlNE MOTORS -

Sat 6 Apr 4:49 6:2' |:08 4:42 7:46 . 4 MOT - SERVICING -REPAIRS & BODYWORK

(8| 7A CORONATION RD LONDON NWIO 70
Sun 7 Apr 4:47  6:19  1:08 4:43 748 : &N 020 8963 0573
Mon 8 Apr 4:44  6:16 1:07 4:44 749

30 * Tue 9 Apr 4:42 6:14 1:07 4:45 751

Providing NHS services [IT/TLY
MARKET CHEMIST

hurch St, London NW8 8EU

The prayer timing is according to Regents Park Mosque * According to sighting of the moon Ee. 0207723 1940

2-4 Gateforth St, Marylebone,
London NW8 8EH, 020 7723 1008
info@lahorichurchstreet.co.uk
lahorichdurchstreet.co.uk

Scan the QR code to
donate to Hafs Academy




